
Wheeling Service-WS 
Effective 10/1/15 
 
 
Cheyenne Hub-Wheeling Rate=$.01/Dth(currently discounted) 
 

 

 

Notes:  
 
1) For Wheeling transactions, in addition to the wheeling rates as posted an L&U reimbursement (currently 0.00%) 
& ACA charges are applicable.  

 

PIN Name Receipt Delivery L&U and ACA 

3856 

42717P 

5001 

56127P 

3907 

CIG Tomahawk 

REX Lone Tree 

WIC Dull Knife 

TIGT Beacon Camp 

PSCCO Weld 

REC 

REC 

REC 

REC 

Bi-directional 

By displacement 

By displacement 

By displacement 

By displacement 

Bi-directional 

Tariff 

Tariff 

Tariff 

Tariff 

Tariff 


